National Centre for Australian Children's Literature translations 1979 - 2024

NATIOMNAL CENTRE for

;. AUSTRALIAN
Year 1979101990 | 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007
Language/Country

Aboriginal/Torres
Strait Islander **
Afrikanns 12 1 1 1 2 1
Albanian
American (USA) 24 21 5 14 12 13 6 19 1 1 5 10 33 9 13 15 16 49
Arabic
Avrgentinian (Spanish) 1
Austrian
Basque 1 1 1
Belgian
Brazilian (Portuguese)
British (UK) 17 24 44 11 9 12 4 6 1 1 5 4 4 34 34
Bulgarian
Canadian 1 3 1 5 4 1 10
Canadian (French)
Catalan 4 1 1 4 1 1
Chinese 6 3 1 2 1 1 3 4 1 1
Croatian 3
Czech 2 1 4 1
Danish 37 3 2 3 1 2 3 2 1 4 1 1 8 14 5 12
Dari
Dutch 29 1 3 3 2 2 1 1 1 13 1 11
Estonian 1
Farsi
Finnish 16 3 1 3
French 24 1 3 5 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 29 1 5 5
Gaelic (Irish) 1
Gaelic (Scottish) 1
German 70 5 4 5 3 3 3 2 1 2 1 6 4 7 17 9 11 23
Greek 4 2 2
Hebrew 3 1 1
Hungarian 1 2
Icelandic 2 1 3 1 1
Indian 1
Indonesian 1 8 6 4
Italian 7 3 1 2 1 6 13 8
Japanese 30 3 1 2 3 1 1 4 30 4 11
Kirundi
Korean 3 6 2 12 11 7 7
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NATIONAL CENTRE for

‘. AUSTRALIAN

Year 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Total
Language/Country

Aboriginal/Torres 1 1 18 58 78
Strait Islander **
Afrikanns 1 1 2 2 2 26
Albanian 1 1
American (USA) 54 18 66 59 27 32 20 97 31 41 71 47 26 8 10 73 15 961
Arabic 1 2 1 1 8 13
Argentinian (Spanish) 1 1 2 1 6
Austrian 1 1
Basque 1 2 6
Belgian 1 1
Brazilian 1 4 11 2 1 11 30
British (UK) 11 5 57 33 11 36 23 21 4 25 33 35 21 1 6 25 17 574
Bulgarian 5 2 7
Canadian 1 13 16 6 6 2 6 25 10 13 14 13 5 5 13 2 178
Canadian (French) 2 5 2 2 5 8 6 1 1 10 42
Catalan 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 9 33
Chinese 4 1 10 21 45 6 26 6 15 28 22 32 17 38 13 70 11 388
Croatian 1 1 5
Czech 1 1 15 7 3 1 3 3 9 7 3 12 1 74
Danish 6 19 2 6 5 2 4 5 14 2 3 5 172
Dari 1 1
Dutch 8 1 22 10 3 12 2 2 5 9 4 4 10 2 30 192
Estonian 2 1 1 5
Farsi 1 1
Finnish 2 5 2 5 1 1 3 3 3 1 49
French 9 6 25 16 18 18 6 7 9 14 18 10 16 6 11 24 2 301
Gaelic (Irish) 1 2
Gaelic (Scottish) 2 3
German 16 6 12 20 12 24 6 4 22 14 18 5 16 1 3 48 1 404
Greek 1 2 5 3 1 2 2 4 16 44
Hebrew 1 4 3 2 6 3 2 2 4 7 6 4 49
Hungarian 1 2 1 7
Icelandic 3 6 1 7 25
Hindi (India) 2 1 2 1 1 8
Indonesian 3 3 1 1 3 2 1 2 35
Italian 2 4 20 9 3 5 10 10 19 1 9 6 2 24 2 167
Japanese 13 2 25 14 9 8 5 5 3 8 33 7 2 3 12 4 2 245
Kirundi 1 1
Korean 8 7 7 14 14 6 18 2 5 13 13 11 5 10 52 4 237
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Year

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

Language/Country

Latvian

Lithuanian

Macedonian

Malaysian

Maori (NZ)

Mexican (Spanish)

Mongolian

New Zealand

Norwegian

23

Persian

Polish

Portuguese

11

Romanian

Russian

Samoan

Serbian

Sesotho

Singapore

Slovakian

Slovenian

South African

[

Spanish

21

14

18

Swahili

Swedish

56

19

Taiwanese

Tamil

Tetum

Thai

11

Turkish

Ukrainian

United Arab Emirates

Welsh

Yugoslav

TOTAL

404

69

69

54

33

42

24

54

59

62

28

152

154

103

236

Aboriginal/Torres
Strait Islander **
Details of languages
can be found in a
separate document
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Year 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Total
Language/Country

Latvian 1 1 3
Lithuanian 1 1 1 2 4 10
Macedonian 1 1
Malaysian 2 6
Maori (NZ) 1 1 2
Mexican (Spanish) 1 1
Mongolian 3 1 4
New Zealand 1
Norwegian 1 2 9 5 2 21 4 3 6 6 1 11 2 105
Persian 2 1 4 7
Polish 1 2 6 1 1 4 2 10 2 1 15 55
Portuguese 5 2 31 20 24 7 17 9 24 7 8 10 3 12 197
Romanian 1 1 6 1 1 1 11
Russian 1 4 4 12 1 10 3 46
Samoan 1 1
Serbian 5 2 1 5 13
Sesotho 1
Singapore 12 5 27 4 5 7 8 3 9 80
Slovakian 1 8 3 1 2 8 3 1 5 39
Slovenian 1 2 1 6 1 4 1 5 7 39
South African 2
Spanish 7 1 11 8 2 4 3 5 15 6 8 11 17 10 66 21 3 287
Swahili 1 1
Swedish 2 3 23 11 2 11 6 7 9 4 7 89 5 2 287
Taiwanese 13 1 5 2 1 6 28
Tamil 1 1 2 4
Tetum 1 1
Thai 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 30
Turkish 3 4 1 9 16 5 9 5 1 14 68
Ukrainian 2 2 2 6
United Arab Emirates 1 1
Welsh 1
Yugoslav 1
TOTAL 150 67 400 278 227 192 158 193 272 240 378 274 231 131 234 587 134 5711

Aboriginal/Torres
Strait Islander **
Details of languages
can be found in a
separate document

National Centre for Australian Children's Literature Annual Report 1 July 2023 - 30 June 2024

Page 4 of 4



